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Here is the latest list of Open Days for Colleges.  You can find this sheet on our school website. Some colleges specialise in certain courses.  Click the links below to make sure that you go to the right campus for the courses you’re interested in.
	Westminster Kingsway - Victoria
	Mon 9th Oct 4.30 - 7

	City and Islington College
Big Creative Education
	Wed 11th Oct 4.30-6.30
Wed 11th Oct 4.30 – 6.30

	Westminster Kingsway – Kings Cross
	Thurs 12th Oct 4.30-7

	Oaklands College – St. Albans
CONEL – Enfield or Tottenham campus
City of Westminster College
	Sat 4th Nov 10-3
Sat 4th Nov 10-1

Sat 4th Nov 10-1

	Capel Manor College
	Sat 7th Nov 10-3

	Oaklands College – Welwyn Garden City
West Herts College - Watford
	Sat 11th Nov 10-3

Sat 11th Nov 9.30-1

	Barnet&Southgate College – Southgate campus
	Wed 15th Nov 3.30-6.30

	College of North West London
	Thurs 16th Nov 5-7

	Barnetsouthgate – High Barnet Campus
	Wed 22nd Nov 3.30-6.30

	Barnetsouthgate – Colindale Campus
	Wed 29th Nov 3.30-6.30



https://www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk/open-events
https://www.oaklands.ac.uk/news-events/events-archive/open-events/
https://www.capitalccg.ac.uk/candi/open-days
https://www.capitalccg.ac.uk/conel/open-days
https://www.capitalccg.ac.uk/westking/open-days
https://www.cnwl.ac.uk/about/open-events
https://bigcreative.education/open-evening/#:~:text=Wed%2011th%20October%202023
https://www.cwc.ac.uk/about-us/open-events
https://www.westherts.ac.uk/whats-on
